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RESULTS
LABE_B_8

IABSKY CTYRBOJ

Name

VRTISKA PETR
HERMAN SIMON
SMITKA JIRI

LACKO JAN

DREVO TOMAS

MRAZ ONDREJ
LANGER ONDREJ
HRUSOVAADELA
TRUHLAR VITEK
DOLANSKY MATEJ
KALA TOMAS

MARES VIT
MIKULIKOVA ELISKA
STRAKA MATEJ
HORAKOVA SABINA
FIALA MATEJ
KUBISTOVA KAROLINA
ADAM PETR

SAUDEK MATEJ
FISERA SIMON
KRATOCHVIL ADAM
KLIMUNDA VOJTECH
PRASEK PREMYSL
TUMOVA TEREZA
HOUSKA FRANTISEK
TUMOVA KAROLINA
CERNA SIMONA
VODA MATEJ
KREJZOVA MICHAELA
PATOCKOVA TEREZA

X concept 2

ERGRace
Finish Ave. Pace
1:46.9 1:46.9
1:48.0 1:48.0
1:48.5 1:48.5
1:49.0 1:49.0
1:49.1 1:49.1
1:50.3 1:50.3
1:54.4 1:54.4
1:57.4 1:57.4
1:57.8 1:57.8
1:58.5 1:58.5
2:00.0 2:00.0
2:00.1 2:00.1
2:00.5 2:00.5
2:00.7 2:00.7
2:01.2 2:01.2
2:01.3 2:.01.3
2:01.6 2:01.6
2:02.1 2:02.1
2:02.6 2:02.6
2:03.3 2:03.3
2:03.7 2:03.7
2:03.9 2:03.9
2:04.7 2:04.7
2:04.9 2:04.9
2:05.7 2:05.7
2:05.9 2:05.9
2:06.1 2:06.1
2:06.3 2:06.3
2:08.1 2:08.1
2:11.2 2:11.2
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
39

LOZEK MAX

ADAMEK VACLAV
QUAISER NICHOLAS
CERVINKA VOJTA
HANIBAL FRANTISEK
VETESNIK FRANTISEK
NOVAKOVA ANEZKA
HUSKOVA JINDRA
FREE

FREE

2:11.9
2:12.2
2:13.7
2:16.5
2:18.2
2:20.3
2:22.5
2:28.4
DNF

DNF

2:11.9
2:12.2
2:13.7
2:16.5
2:18.2
2:20.3
2:22.5
2:28.4
0:00.0
0:00.0
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